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1 240791 Shifa Akter 62.50 71.00 67.50 58.50 61.00 60.50 74.00 49.00 83.00 81.00 90.00 80.001 838.00 1
A-(3.92)

838.000.00 0.000.00 1

2 240793 Mahinur Akter 59.50 59.00 59.00 57.50 71.00 62.50 81.00 50.00 69.00 80.00 85.00 82.003 815.50 2
A-(3.83)

815.500.00 0.000.00 2

3 240794 Baishaki Akter 53.00 66.00 55.00 47.50 60.00 55.50 80.00 42.00 72.00 78.50 92.00 86.004 787.50 3
A-(3.58)

787.500.00 0.000.00 3

4 240796 Shariful Islam 31.50 34.00 50.00 41.50 41.00 45.00 58.00 32.00 61.00 78.00 85.00 90.006 647.00 4Fail 2647.000.00 0.000.00 4

5 240795 Nadim Hasan 39.50 42.00 30.00 29.00 45.00 39.50 59.00 28.00 54.00 58.50 80.00 78.005 582.50 5Fail 3582.500.00 0.000.00 5

6 240792 Takmina Akter 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002 0.00 6Fail 100.000.00 0.000.00 6

HeadmasterClass Teacher


